
Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

March 2024 May 2024 June 2024

July 2024 August 2024

September 2024 October 2024

November 2024 December 2024 JANUARY 2025 February 2025

LONG VACATION AND HOLIDAYS

Summer : 18.05.24 to 11.06.24
Durgapuja : 09.10.24 to 20.10.24
Kali Puja & Bhatri Dwitiya: 31.10.24 to 05.11.24
Christmas : 25.12.24 to 02.01.24

COMPETITION

School Foundation Day : 14th April,24
Rabindra Jayanti : 8th May,24
International Yoga Day- 21st June,24
Parents’ Day : 28th July,24 
Independence Day : 15th August,24
Teacher’s Day : 5th September,24
Grandparents’ Day : 8th September,24
Gandhi Jayanti : 2nd October,24
Children’s Day : 14th November,24
Vivekananda Jayanti : 12th January,25
Netaji Jayanti : 23rd January, 25
Republic Day : 26th January,25

EGRA PUBLIC SCHOOLEGRA PUBLIC SCHOOLEGRA PUBLIC SCHOOL
(Affiliated	to	the	Council	for	the	Indian	School	Certificate	Examinations,	New	Delhi)

VILL-KALYANPUR, P.O.- BARIDA, P.O.- BARIDA, P.S.- EGRA, DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR,WEST BENGAL, PIN- 721429

Tel : 03220-244 080  ::   Mob : 9647181994 // 9735231674
Website : www.egrapublicschool.in :: E-mail : eps15408@gmail.com

YEAR PLANNER 2024-2025
April 2024

Fancy Dress Competition (Nursery to Two)-- 13.04.2024
Drawing Competition (L.K.G. to Eight)-- 27.04.2024
Rhymes Competition (Nursery to UKG)-- 11.05.2024
Recitation (One to Five)-- 11.05.2024
Creative Writing Competition(Six to Twelve)-- 11.05.24
Yoga Competition (Int. House)-- 21.06.2024
Tabla Competition (One to Nine)-- 21.06.2024

CELEBRATIONS

Guitar Competition (Four to Nine)-- 21.06.2024
Quiz Competition (Inter House)-- 27.07.2024
Debate Competition (Six to Twelve)-- 05.09.2024
Spelling Competition (L.K.G. to Five)-- 05.09.2024
Song Competition (One to Nine)-- 14.09.2024
Dance Competition (L.K.G. to Nine)-- 26.10.2024
Intra School Science Model Competition (Six to Twelve)-- 22.11.2024
Inter School Science Model Competition (Six to Twelve)-- 23.11.2024

EXAMINATIONS

1st Terminal (Nur to Twelve)-- 01.07.2024
2nd Terminal (Nur to Nine & Eleven)-- 23.09.2024
Preselection (Ten to Twelve)-- To be notified later.
Selection Test (Ten & Twelve)-- To be notified later.
3rd Terminal (Nursery to Nine & Eleven)-- 17.02.2024
Before each Term a Unit Test will be conducted.

HOLIDAYS

25th & 26th March--Holi Utsav
29th March – Good Friday
11th April – Id-Ul-Fitter
1st May – May Day
8th May – Rabindra Jayanti
23rd May – Buddha Purnima
17th June – Id-U-Zuha
7th July - Rathayatra
17th July – Muharram
15th August – Independence Day

19th August – Raksha Bandhan
26th August – Janmasthami
16th September – Fateha -D- Daham
17th September – Viswakarma Puja
2nd October – Gandhi Jayanti / Mahalaya
16th October – Laxmi Puja
15th November – Guru Nanak Jayanti
14th January,25 – Makar Sankranti
14th February,25 - Sab-e-Barat

PTM
1st PTM- 21st April 2024
2nd PTM- 08th Sep. 2024
3rd PTM- 19th Jan. 2025

ICSE & ISC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

8 15 22 291

2

3

4

7

9

10

11

14

16

17

18

21

23

24

25

5 12 19 26

6 13 20 27

28

30

31

5 19 26

1

4

6

7

8

11

13

14

15

18

20

21

22

2 9 16

3 10 17 24

25

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

31
Maha

Shivratri

New Sessions
NUR-II

Sessions Begins
III-XII

HOLI
(DOLJATRA)

HOLI

Good Friday

Eid-Ul-Fitre

Ambedkar Jayanti
Bengali New Year
Foundation Day

Fancy Dress Comp.
Nur-II

PTM (8.00-10.00)

Drawing Comp.
LKG-VIII

May Day

P.M.M.
Nur-IV(8.00-9.00)
V-XII(10.00-11.00)

Rabindra
Jayanti

Buddha
Purnima

Rhymes (NUR-UKG)
Recitation (I-V)

Creative Writing (VI-XII)

Summer vacation
begins

School Reopens
After Summer

Vacation

Eid-Ul-Adha
Eid-Ud-Johha

Yoga Competetion
Tabla(I-IX)

Guiter (IV-IX)

First Term

Ratha Yatra

Exam Ends

School Reopens
after exam

Muharram

Quiz Comp.
(Inter House)

Independence Day

Raksha Bandhan Janmasthami

Debate (VI-XII)
Spelling (LKG-V)

PTM (8.00-10.00)

Song Comp.
 (I-IX)

F.D. Daham

Biswakarma Puja

2nd Term

Gandhi Jayanti

Mahasasthi
Durga Puja

Holiday begins

Maha Saptami

Maha Astami

Maha Navami &
Bijoya Dashami

School Reopens
after Durga Puja

Kali Puja
Diwali Holidays

Dance Comp.
(LKG-IX)

Bhaiphota

School
Reopens

Excurssion &
Academic Tour

Guru Nanak
Jayanti

Inauguration of
Administrative

 Building &
Science Seminar

Annual Sports
Practice

Annual Sports

Annual Sports

Annual Day
Practice Starts

Christmas Day
Holiday Begins

School
Reopens

Picnic (Nur-V)

Netaji Jayanti

Republic Day Saraswati Puja

Holiday

Shab-e-Barat

Annual Exam
Begins

Laxmi Puja

Science Seminar

P.M.M.
Nur-IV(8.00-9.00)
V-XII(10.00-11.00)

Annual Day
Celebration

PTM (8.00-10.00)

23

Vivekananda Jayanti
12

PMM
1st PMM- 05th May 2024
2nd PTM- 08th Dec. 2024

Makar Sankranti

Dates of Competitions &
Dates of Meetings are

subject to change.

Scan to
download
the app.

Scan to
download

the app.






	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

