

EGRA PUBLIC SCHOOL

A UNIT OF DEBENDRA AND ROHINI MEMORIAL TRUST

(Affiliated to the Council for the Indian School Certificate Examinations, New Delhi)



Tel: 03220-244 080 :: Mob: 9647181994 // 9735231674

Website: www.egrapublicschool.in:: E-mail: eps15408@gmail.com



VILL-KALYANPUR, P.O BARIDA, P.O BARIDA, P.S EGRA, DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR, WEST BENGAL, PIN- 721429								
Scan to download the app. Scan to download the app.								
Egra parent app		Parent app los						
MARCH 2024	APRIL 2024 MAY 2024	JUNE 2024						
Sun 31 3 10 17 24	Sun 7 14 21 28 Sun 5 PMM. Nur-IV(8.09-9.00) VXII(10.00-11.00) 26 Sun 7 PM (8.00-10.00) 27 PM (8.00-10.00) 20 Sun 7 Sun	Sun 30 2 9 16 23						
Mon 4 11 18 25 HOLI (DOLJATRA) 5 12 19 26	Mon 1 8 15 22 29 Mon 6 13 20 27 Tue 2 9 16 23 30 Tue 7 14 21 28	Mon 3 10 17 24 Tue 4 11 18 25						
New Sessions NUR-II HOLI								
Wed Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sol	Wed May Day Rabindra Jayanti May Day Jayanti	After Seumenr Articles						
Thu 7 14 21 28 Eri 1 8 15 22 29	Eid-Ul-Fitre Eid-Ul-Fitre Buddha Purnima							
Maha Shivratri Good Friday		Tabla(I-IX) Guiter (IV-IX)						
	Sat 6 Fancy Dress Comp. Nur-II Sat 5 Sat 6	Sat 1						
JULY 2024		AUGUST 2024						
Sun 7 14 21 28	THE SERVE SCHOOL SCHOOL SCHOOL	Sun 4 11 18 25						
Mon 8 15 22 29		Mon 5 12 19 26 Janmasthami						
Tue 2 9 16 23 30		Tue 6 13 20 27						
Wed 3 10 17 24 31		Wed 7 14 21 28						
Thu 4 11 18 25		Thu 1 8 15 22 29						
Fri 5 12 19 26		Fri 2 9 16 23 30						
Sat 6 13 20 27 Quiz Comp. (Inter House)	LONG VACATION AND HOLIDAYS Summer: 18.05.24 to 11.06.24 Guitar Competition (Four to Nine) 21.06.2024	Sat 3 10 17 24 31						
SEPTEMBER 2024	 Durgapuja: 09.10.24 to 20.10.24 Kali Puja & Bhatri Dwitiya: 31.10.24 to 05.11.24 Christmas: 25.12.24 to 02.01.24 Quiz Competition (Inter House) 27.07.2024 Debate Competition (Six to Twelve) 05.09.2024 Spelling Competition (L.K.G. to Five) 05.09.2024 	OCTOBER 2024						
Sun 1 8 15 22 29	CELEBRATIONS Song Competition (One to Nine) 14.09.2024 Dance Competition (L.K.G. to Nine) 26.10.2024 Rabindra Jayanti : 8th May,24 Song Competition (L.K.G. to Nine) 26.10.2024 Intra School Science Model Competition (Six to Twelve) 22.11.2024	Sun 6 13 20 27						
Mon 2 9 16 23 30	 International Yoga Day- 21st June,24 Parents' Day: 28th July,24 Independence Day: 15th August,24 Inter School Science Model Competition (Six to Twelve) 23.11.2024 Dates of Competitions & Dates of Meetings are	Mon 7 14 21 28						
Tue 3 10 17 24	 Teacher's Day: 5th September,24 Grandparents' Day: 8th September,24 Gandhi Javanti: 2nd October,24 Ist Terminal (Nur to Twelve) 01.07.2024 2nd Terminal (Nur to Nine & Eleven) 23.09.2024 Preselection (Ten to Twelve) To be notified later. 	Tue 1 8 15 22 29						
Wed 4 11 18 25	 Children's Day: 14th November,24 Vivekananda Jayanti: 12th January,25 Netaji Jayanti: 23rd January, 25 Selection Test (Ten & Twelve) To be notified later. 3rd Terminal (Nursery to Nine & Eleven) 17.02.2024 Before each Term a Unit Test will be conducted. 	Wed 2 Sandhi Jayanti Shigh Sashi Shigh Shigh Sashi Shigh Shi						
Thu 5 12 19 26 Spelling (LKG-V) Spelling (LKG-V)	● Republic Day: 26th January,25 COMPETITION Fancy Dress Competition (Nursery to Two) 13.04.2024 PAGE 13.04.2024 HOLIDAYS 25th & 26th MarchHoli Utsav 29th March - Good Friday 19th August - Raksha Bandhan 26th August - Januarthami	Thu 3 10 17 24 Sali Puja Diwali Holidays						
Fri 6 13 20 27	Drawing Competition (L.K.G. to Eight) 27.04.2024 Rhymes Competition (Nursery to UKG) 11.05.2024 Recitation (One to Five) 11.05.2024 Recitation (One to Five) 11.05.2024	Fri 4 11 18 25						
Sat 7 14 21 28	Creative Writing Competition(Six to Twelve) 11.05.24 Yoga Competition (Int. House) 21.06.2024 Tabla Competition (One to Nine) 21.06.2024 Tabla Competition (One to Nine) 21.06.2024 17th July - Rathayatra 17th July - Muharram 15th November - Guru Nanak Jayanti 14th January,25 - Makar Sankranti 15th August - Independence Day	Sat 5 12 19 26 Dance Comp. (I KG JX)						
NOVEMBER 2024	DECEMBER 2024 JANUARY 2025	FEBRUARY 2025						
Sun 3 10 17 24	Sun 1 8 15 22 29 Sun 5 22 19 26	Sun 2 9 16 23						
Mon 4 11 18 25 Annual Sports	Mon 2 9 16 23 30 Mon 6 13 20 27	Mon Saraswati Puja 7 10 25 Mon 24 Mon 10 17 24						
Tue 5 12 19 26	Tue 3 10 17 24 31 Tue 7 14 21 28	Tue 4 11 18 25						
Wed 6 13 20 27	Wed 4 11 18 25 Wed 1 8 15 22 29	Wed 5 12 19 26						
Thu 7 14 21 28	Thu 5 12 19 26 Thu 2 9 16 23 30	Thu 6 13 20 27						
Excurssion & Academic Tour	Erri 6 13 20 27 Erri 3 10 17 24 31							

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat